
 
1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   Oklahoma 293  284       577  +1 

T4  2   Georgia Tech 294  284       578  +2 
T4  3   Texas 294  285       579  +3 
1  4   Florida 286  295       581  +5 
2  5   Florida State  290  294       584  +8 
9  6   Wake Forest 301  288       589  +13 
7  7   Purdue 298  295       593  +17 
6  8   Iowa 297  311       608  +32 
8  9   Marquette  299  315       614  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

5 T1   Cole Hammer  Texas  71  69       140  -4   
1 T1   Joe Pagdin  Florida  67  73       140  -4   

T6 3   Pierceson Coody  Texas  72  69       141  -3   
T17 T4   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  74  69       143  -1   
T6 T4   Ben Smith  Georgia Tech  72  71       143  -1   
T2 T4   Jonathan Brightwell  Oklahoma  70  73       143  -1   
T6 T7   Joe Weiler  Purdue  72  72       144  E   
T31 T7   Logan McAllister  Oklahoma  76  68       144  E   
T6 T7   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  72  72       144  E   
T2 T7   John Pak  Florida State  70  74       144  E   
T13 T7   Brett Roberts  Florida State  73  71       144  E   
T25 T12   Mark Power  Wake Forest  75  70       145  +1   
T17 T12   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  74  71       145  +1   
T17 T14   Cole Bradley  Purdue  74  72       146  +2   
T13 T14   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  73  73       146  +2   
T37 T16   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  77  70       147  +3   
T31 T16   Ben Lorenz  Oklahoma  76  71       147  +3   
T17 T16   Tyler Wilkes  Florida  74  73       147  +3   
T6 T16   Ricky Castillo  Florida  72  75       147  +3   
T25 T20   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  75  73       148  +4   
T31 T20   Alex Schaake  Iowa  76  72       148  +4   
T17 T20   Will Dickson  Georgia Tech  74  74       148  +4   
T31 T20   Vincent Norrman  Florida State  76  72       148  +4   
T25 T20   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  75  73       148  +4   
T13 T20   Fred Biondi  Florida  73  75       148  +4   
T2 T26   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  70  79       149  +5   
T13 T26   Mason Nome  Texas  73  76       149  +5   
T6 T26   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  72  77       149  +5   
T40 T26   Patrick Welch *  Oklahoma  78  71       149  +5   
T31 30   Yuxin Lin  Florida  76  74       150  +6   
T37 T31   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  77  74       151  +7   
T44 T31   Travis Vick  Texas  79  72       151  +7   
T17 T31   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  74  77       151  +7   
T25 T34   Aidan Lafferty  Marquette  75  77       152  +8   
T25 T34   Connor Futrell  Florida State  75  77       152  +8   
T17 T34   Giovanni Manzoni *  Florida  74  78       152  +8   
T40 T37   Hunter Ostrom  Texas  78  75       153  +9   
T17 T37   Mac McClear  Iowa  74  79       153  +9   
T6 T37   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  72  81       153  +9   
T37 40   BJ Rogillio  Wake Forest  77  78       155  +11   
T31 41   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette  76  80       156  +12   
T40 T42   Charles Jahn  Iowa  78  79       157  +13   
T25 T42   Jake Rowe  Iowa  75  82       157  +13   
46 T44   Tyler Leach  Marquette  80  79       159  +15   

47 T44   Nick Dentino  Purdue  81  78       159  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 46   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  79  81       160  +16   
T40 47   Josh Robinson  Marquette  78  86       164  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oklahoma 293 284 577

T4 Jonathan Brightwell (2) 70 73 143

T7 Logan McAllister (3) 76 68 144

T7 Quade Cummins (4) 72 72 144

T16 Ben Lorenz (5) 76 71 147

T20 Garett Reband (1) 75 73 148

2 Georgia Tech 294 284 578

T4 Christo Lamprecht (2) 74 69 143

T4 Ben Smith (5) 72 71 143

T16 Connor Howe (3) 77 70 147

T20 Will Dickson (4) 74 74 148

T31 Noah Norton (1) 74 77 151

3 Texas 294 285 579

T1 Cole Hammer (3) 71 69 140

3 Pierceson Coody (1) 72 69 141

T26 Mason Nome (5) 73 76 149

T31 Travis Vick (2) 79 72 151

T37 Hunter Ostrom (4) 78 75 153

4 Florida 286 295 581

T1 Joe Pagdin (3) 67 73 140

T16 Ricky Castillo (1) 72 75 147

T16 Tyler Wilkes (4) 74 73 147

T20 Fred Biondi (5) 73 75 148

30 Yuxin Lin (2) 76 74 150

5 Florida State 290 294 584

T7 John Pak (1) 70 74 144

T7 Brett Roberts (3) 73 71 144

T20 Vincent Norrman (2) 76 72 148

T26 Frederik Kjettrup (5) 72 77 149

T34 Connor Futrell (4) 75 77 152

6 Wake Forest 301 288 589

T12 Michael Brennan (2) 74 71 145

T12 Mark Power (3) 75 70 145

T20 Alex Fitzpatrick (1) 75 73 148

T31 Parker Gillam (4) 77 74 151

40 BJ Rogillio (5) 77 78 155

7 Purdue 298 295 593

T7 Joe Weiler (1) 72 72 144

T14 Cole Bradley (2) 74 72 146

T14 Herman Wibe Sekne (3) 73 73 146

T44 Nick Dentino (4) 81 78 159

46 Peyton Snoeberger (5) 79 81 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Iowa 297 311 608

T20 Alex Schaake (1) 76 72 148

T37 Mac McClear (3) 74 79 153

T37 Gonzalo Leal (4) 72 81 153

T42 Charles Jahn (2) 78 79 157

T42 Jake Rowe (5) 75 82 157

9 Marquette 299 315 614

T26 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 70 79 149

T34 Aidan Lafferty (3) 75 77 152

41 Nicolas Evangelio (4) 76 80 156

T44 Tyler Leach (2) 80 79 159

47 Josh Robinson (5) 78 86 164
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T26 Patrick Welch (Oklahoma) 78 71 149

T34 Giovanni Manzoni (Florida) 74 78 152
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